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Command Prompt

Microsoft Windows 2888 [Version 5.88.21951]

(C» Copyright 1985-2808 Microsoft Corp.

Default route N

HE TCP Loopback interface
Realtek RTL813?-81HWx Family Fast Ethernet

Per I’indirizzo

tietwork Destination Netmask

looloopback

Per la sottorete

127.0.0.0
192.168.1.8
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192.168.1.33
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127.8.8.1
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192.168.1.1

Persisteni Routes
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Per I’host

G Routing diretto

(senza router)

Per il
broadcast
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multicasting Routing

indiretto
(tramite router)




